
 
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD 

Kukatpally, Hyderabad – 500 085 Telangana (India) 

 

Tender Notification No.JNTUH/05/2021 Date: 28.11.2021 

 

 

Sealed tenders are hereby invited from the reputed firms supply of the following: 
 

S. No. Description Tender Doc Fee in (Rs.) EMD in (Rs.) Pre Bid Meeting 

1. University Diary and Calendar 2022 1,150/- 10,000/- 04.12.2021 

2. Firewall 5,000/- 1,00,000/- 04.12.2021 

3. 1 Gbps Internet Bandwidth 5,000/- 63,000/- 04.12.2021 

4. CCTV 5,000/- 23,000/- 04.12.2021 

5. Furniture 5,000/- 21,000/- 04.12.2021 

 

Interested bidder can collect the Tender document for the item from the office of the Director, Academic 

& Planning, JNTUH from 29.11.2021 from 11:00 AM against payment of Rs.1,150/- (Rupees one thousand one 

hundred and fifty only), and Rs.5,000/- (Rupees five thousand only) through Demand Draft from any nationalized 

bank, payable to REGISTRAR, JNTUH at Hyderabad. The tender form is non-transferable and should be 

purchased in the exclusive name of the party who has to actually submit the offer. Last date of submission of 

tender along with EMD as specified in the bid document is on 06.12.2021 before 3:00 PM. 

 

The Tender system is THREE-BID SYSTEM i.e. “Pre-qualification”, “Technical and financial” Bids. 

 

The Registrar reserves the right to defer the purchase of any item of all the items without any notice and 

without assigning any reason. 

 

Sd/-XXXX 

REGISTRAR  

 


